
                              Chippewa Falls Middle School Invitational
                                             Irvine Park
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5007  LOGAN TOPPER                   8  Menomonie Middle School        11:38.2  5:50 
      2    2 5106  Landon Brown                   7  Rice Lake MS                   12:10.1  6:06 
      3    3 5158  Shane Condit                   8  South Middle School            12:12.4  6:07 
      4    4 5193  Bryar Stordahl                 8  South Middle School            12:16.4  6:09 
      5    5 4820  Ashton Rogge                   7  Bloomer                        12:16.4  6:09 
      6    6 4887  Besu Davidson                  8  Delong Middle School           12:40.6  6:21 
      7    7 5159  Ben Dimock                     6  South Middle School            12:44.9  6:23 
      8    8 4979  JACK CZECHOWICZ                7  Menomonie Middle School        12:49.0  6:25 
      9    9 5048  Matthew Washburn               6  Northstar Middle School        13:14.6  6:38 
     10   10 4908  Apollo Seibel                  7  Delong Middle School           13:14.9  6:38 
     11   11 4990  Aiden Kroening                 7  Menomonie Middle School        13:16.2  6:39 
     12   12 5091  Bennett Risler                 7  Regis                          13:19.7  6:40 
     13   13 4818  Jacoby Otto                    8  Bloomer                        13:20.0  6:40 
     14   14 5040  Landon Hrudka                  8  Northstar Middle School        13:21.8  6:41 
     15   15 5045  Henry Simon                    7  Northstar Middle School        13:22.2  6:42 
     16   16 5107  Drew Burish                    6  Rice Lake MS                   13:23.1  6:42 
     17   17 5133  Sawyer Willger                 5  Rice Lake MS                   13:25.7  6:43 
     18   18 5165  Robert Harington               8  South Middle School            13:25.9  6:43 
     19   19 4997  Chase Pember                   8  Menomonie Middle School        13:26.3  6:44 
     20   20 4978  ISAAC CIMINO                   6  Menomonie Middle School        13:26.4  6:44 
     21   21 5124  Zachary Mommsen                7  Rice Lake MS                   13:28.6  6:45 
     22   22 4850  Gabriel Nitz                   8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   13:29.5  6:45 
     23   23 5116  Lucas Haynes                   6  Rice Lake MS                   13:31.3  6:46 
     24   24 5038  Hudson Erdman                  7  Northstar Middle School        13:32.4  6:47 
     25   25 5112  Jaymison Depoister             7  Rice Lake MS                   13:38.4  6:50 
     26   26 4989  OLIVER KERZE                   8  Menomonie Middle School        13:38.9  6:50 
     27   27 5188  Jaxson Salzwedel               6  South Middle School            13:50.4  6:56 
     28   28 4907  Ethan Scovil                   7  Delong Middle School           13:56.7  6:59 
     29   29 4901  Zachariah Miller               8  Delong Middle School           13:57.0  6:59 
     30   30 5093  Reece Stombaugh                6  Regis                          13:59.2  7:00 
     31   31 4814  Langdon Jones                  7  Bloomer                        14:00.5  7:01 
     32   32 4895  Xander Holty                   7  Delong Middle School           14:02.0  7:01 
     33   33 4817  Owen McCurdy                   6  Bloomer                        14:06.2  7:04 
     34   34 5005  NATHAN SOL                     6  Menomonie Middle School        14:06.3  7:04 
     35   35 5132  Nolan Willger                  5  Rice Lake MS                   14:06.5  7:04 
     36   36 5094  Christian Toutant              6  Regis                          14:11.7  7:06 
     37   37 5155  Nolan Bittner                  7  South Middle School            14:14.8  7:08 
     38      5000  BRODY SALZMAN                  7  Menomonie Middle School        14:16.3  7:09 
     39   38 5176  Logan McBride                  7  South Middle School            14:17.6  7:09 
     40   39 5039  Ty Hewitt                      8  Northstar Middle School        14:18.3  7:10 
     41   40 4812  Jacob Anderson                 8  Bloomer                        14:19.7  7:10 
     42      5195  Sean Thomas                    7  South Middle School            14:22.7  7:12 
     43      4987  BENNETT JAEGER                 7  Menomonie Middle School        14:23.3  7:12 
     44      5002  ELI SCHWEDLER                  6  Menomonie Middle School        14:23.6  7:12 
     45   41 4845  Prestin Kurth-Boltz            8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   14:25.0  7:13 
     46      5008  Landon Wachewicz               7  Menomonie Middle School        14:26.8  7:14 
     47      5153  Everett Baron                  7  South Middle School            14:28.0  7:14 
     48   42 4834  Jack Bremness                  8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   14:34.2  7:18 
     49   43 4902  Landon Oldfield                7  Delong Middle School           14:36.3  7:19 
     50   44 4785  Hudson Hermann                 6  Altoona MS                     14:39.2  7:20 
     51   45 4791  Grant Radcliffe                6  Altoona MS                     14:41.8  7:21 
     52      5163  Xander Glumske                 6  South Middle School            14:50.6  7:26 
     53      4994  ETHAN NYIRONGO                 8  Menomonie Middle School        14:51.6  7:26 
     54   46 5090  Mark Patchin                   8  Regis                          14:51.7  7:26 
     55   47 4778  Owen Drescher                  8  Altoona MS                     14:52.4  7:27 
     56   48 4793  Bentley Spindler               6  Altoona MS                     14:53.4  7:27 
     57      5110  Oliver Corbin                  7  Rice Lake MS                   14:55.5  7:28 
     58   49 4913  Zak Zielski                    7  Delong Middle School           14:59.1  7:30 
     59      4896  Easton Hundt                   7  Delong Middle School           15:00.3  7:31 
     60   50 4835  Jaxon Brouhard                 8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   15:01.9  7:31 
    10/05/2023  6:52PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Sunny, 65° F



                              Chippewa Falls Middle School Invitational
                                             Irvine Park
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      4885  Nowlan Amos                    8  Delong Middle School           15:03.7  7:32 
     62   51 4821  Greyson Ruff                   8  Bloomer                        15:06.5  7:34 
     63      5191  Harry Stein                    7  South Middle School            15:07.2  7:34 
     64      5010  ETHAN YAEGER                   8  Menomonie Middle School        15:10.4  7:36 
     65      5186  Keelin Reid                    8  South Middle School            15:10.8  7:36 
     66      5126  Trindon Oftedahl               5  Rice Lake MS                   15:13.7  7:37 
     67      5123  Brycen Manecke                 6  Rice Lake MS                   15:14.5  7:38 
     68   52 5086  Isaiah Henson                  6  Regis                          15:17.0  7:39 
     69      5151  Nolan Adams                    6  South Middle School            15:17.5  7:39 
     70      5152  William Arndt                  6  South Middle School            15:18.3  7:40 
     71   53 4836  Drew Dzienkowski               6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   15:19.1  7:40 
     72      5118  Daniel Jevne                   7  Rice Lake MS                   15:21.6  7:41 
     73      4905  Saul Roehm                     7  Delong Middle School           15:22.1  7:42 
     74      4991  KARTER LIVINGSTON              7  Menomonie Middle School        15:23.4  7:42 
     75   54 4846  Benjamin Major                 6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   15:25.3  7:43 
     76      4890  Ethan Goodman                  7  Delong Middle School           15:28.2  7:45 
     77   55 4833  Wyatt Bowe                     8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   15:28.4  7:45 
     78   56 4822  Jacob Stolt                    6  Bloomer                        15:29.0  7:45 
     79      5167  Cashton Hungerholt             6  South Middle School            15:29.2  7:45 
     80      4819  Omari Reischel                 8  Bloomer                        15:30.6  7:46 
     81      5108  Levi Cerra                     6  Rice Lake MS                   15:30.9  7:46 
     82      5125  Cayden Nykanen                 5  Rice Lake MS                   15:32.1  7:47 
     83      4816  Nolan Maidment                 8  Bloomer                        15:36.4  7:49 
     84      4838  Calvin Hanson                  6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   15:37.2  7:49 
     85   57 5087  Gabrien Jacobs                 6  Regis                          15:37.4  7:49 
     86      4811  Emmitt Anderson                7  Bloomer                        15:37.5  7:49 
     87      5198  Ryan Wuennecke                 8  South Middle School            15:38.1  7:50 
     88   58 4792  Evan Risler                    8  Altoona MS                     15:38.2  7:50 
     89      4897  Elijah Huse                    6  Delong Middle School           15:39.6  7:50 
     90   59 4776  Brayden Casselius              6  Altoona MS                     15:42.3  7:52 
     91   60 4782  Liam Gagnon                    6  Altoona MS                     15:45.3  7:53 
     92      4899  Anderson Liam                  8  Delong Middle School           15:51.0  7:56 
     93      4891  Tyler Goodman                  7  Delong Middle School           15:53.7  7:57 
     94      5181  Logan O'Malley                 8  South Middle School            15:56.4  7:59 
     95      4794  Bennett Tryba                  8  Altoona MS                     15:57.2  7:59 
     96      4774  Grayden Braun                  6  Altoona MS                     15:58.9  8:00 
     97      5120  Nathan Jondreau                8  Rice Lake MS                   16:01.7  8:01 
     98      5131  Jaxson Stanley                 5  Rice Lake MS                   16:02.1  8:02 
     99      5115  Samuel Harycki                 5  Rice Lake MS                   16:02.1  8:02 
    100      5004  MATHEW SNAVELY                 8  Menomonie Middle School        16:02.6  8:02 
    101      4893  Giovanni Hinojosa              8  Delong Middle School           16:04.1  8:03 
    102      4973  ASHER BARNHART                 6  Menomonie Middle School        16:06.8  8:04 
    103      4777  Gavin Craker                   8  Altoona MS                     16:11.5  8:06 
    104      4844  Jacob Kroll                    8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:12.0  8:06 
    105      4912  Cooper Winger                  6  Delong Middle School           16:12.3  8:07 
    106      5154  Toren Bauer                    6  South Middle School            16:14.1  8:08 
    107      4969  ABDEL ALNAELI                  7  Menomonie Middle School        16:15.1  8:08 
    108      4840  Blythe Hurlburt                8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:18.8  8:10 
    109      5128  August Rafko                   5  Rice Lake MS                   16:19.5  8:10 
    110   61 5044  Todd Paulus                    6  Northstar Middle School        16:23.9  8:12 
    111      5196  Paxton Wathke                  6  South Middle School            16:24.5  8:13 
    112   62 5092  Hayden Schwebach               6  Regis                          16:25.0  8:13 
    113      4831  Samuel Bergeman                6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:28.7  8:15 
    114      5088  Gabe Knudson                   6  Regis                          16:31.4  8:16 
    115      5166  Jamison Henke                  6  South Middle School            16:34.1  8:18 
    116      4855  Nolan Sazama                   8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:34.3  8:18 
    117      5129  Rockton Randall-Hoeft          6  Rice Lake MS                   16:35.0  8:18 
    118      5109  Dexter Corbin                  5  Rice Lake MS                   16:35.9  8:18 
    119      4992  ERIC MOULDER                   6  Menomonie Middle School        16:44.5  8:23 
    120      4898  Isaac Jacobson                 8  Delong Middle School           16:47.1  8:24 
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    121      5006  TJ STYER                       6  Menomonie Middle School        16:50.1  8:26 
    122      4781  Carson Frie                    6  Altoona MS                     16:51.7  8:26 
    123      4856  Nathaniel Shilts               8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:53.0  8:27 
    124      4830  Joseph Barile                  8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:55.0  8:28 
    125      4842  Steven Johnson                 8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:56.2  8:29 
    126      4972  BRYCE BABLICK                  6  Menomonie Middle School        16:56.5  8:29 
    127      4853  Carson Reiter                  8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:56.9  8:29 
    128      4977  TIMOTHY BERENDS                8  Menomonie Middle School        16:57.3  8:29 
    129      5157  Ainsley Carlson                7  South Middle School            16:59.4  8:30 
    130      5084  Caleb Daniels                  8  Regis                          17:07.4  8:34 
    131      4837  Callahan Fish                  7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   17:14.1  8:38 
    132   63 5046  Liam Strahm                    6  Northstar Middle School        17:14.8  8:38 
    133      5183  Ian Pekol                      6  South Middle School            17:16.3  8:39 
    134      5104  Andrew Baker                   8  Rice Lake MS                   17:16.4  8:39 
    135      4815  Christian Lundgren             6  Bloomer                        17:22.2  8:42 
    136      5173  Boden Magnusson                6  South Middle School            17:23.6  8:42 
    137      4847  Joshua Moerke                  6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   17:24.5  8:43 
    138      5189  Jack Schank                    7  South Middle School            17:26.9  8:44 
    139      4788  Jude McIntosh                  6  Altoona MS                     17:27.1  8:44 
    140      5172  Levi Lindelof                  7  South Middle School            17:28.2  8:45 
    141      5200  Isaac Zwiefelhofer             7  South Middle School            17:28.3  8:45 
    142      5185  Carsten Poss                   8  South Middle School            17:32.3  8:47 
    143      5047  Landon Wagner                  7  Northstar Middle School        17:33.0  8:47 
    144      4843  Reece Kline                    6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   17:35.1  8:48 
    145      4779  Brennen Dutton                 8  Altoona MS                     17:39.6  8:50 
    146      5089  Adam Madson                    6  Regis                          17:43.6  8:52 
    147      5192  Conner Stinnet                 8  South Middle School            17:45.3  8:53 
    148      4786  Brady Lasher                   7  Altoona MS                     17:46.5  8:54 
    149      5042  Cooper Mickelson               6  Northstar Middle School        17:46.9  8:54 
    150      4783  Caysen Glodowski               7  Altoona MS                     17:47.8  8:54 
    151      4832  Beckett Boettcher              6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   17:55.1  8:58 
    152      5180  Braeden Nelson                 7  South Middle School            17:55.4  8:58 
    153      4857  Adrian Toycen                  6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   17:58.8  9:00 
    154      5199  Sean Wuennecke                 6  South Middle School            17:59.8  9:00 
    155      4906  Jett Schwarz                   6  Delong Middle School           18:02.4  9:02 
    156      5194  Rowan Tarpenning               8  South Middle School            18:02.5  9:02 
    157      5169  Miles King                     6  South Middle School            18:02.7  9:02 
    158      4974  Bennett BECK                   6  Menomonie Middle School        18:04.5  9:03 
    159      4999  JACK RUEGNITZ                  7  Menomonie Middle School        18:05.4  9:03 
    160      4904  Brock Powers                   6  Delong Middle School           18:06.9  9:04 
    161      4910  Anderson Silas                 8  Delong Middle School           18:10.0  9:05 
    162      4888  Kian Edwards                   6  Delong Middle School           18:14.3  9:08 
    163      4854  Jayden Sarauer                 6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   18:14.5  9:08 
    164      4841  Eldon Hutchinson               6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   18:14.7  9:08 
    165      5162  Charles Gibson                 8  South Middle School            18:16.5  9:09 
    166      4787  Mason Lee                      6  Altoona MS                     18:19.3  9:10 
    167      4985  BRYAN HOUSEHOLDER              7  Menomonie Middle School        18:19.7  9:10 
    168      5113  Collin Drost                   5  Rice Lake MS                   18:20.9  9:11 
    169      5160  Cooper Durch                   6  South Middle School            18:22.5  9:12 
    170      4851  Connor O'Kelly                 8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   18:24.6  9:13 
    171      4858  Arthur Weible                  8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   18:27.2  9:14 
    172      5001  ANDREW SCHUH                   6  Menomonie Middle School        18:35.4  9:18 
    173      5184  Asher Perrault                 6  South Middle School            18:44.7  9:23 
    174      4829  Julian Andrew                  7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   18:54.7  9:28 
    175      5043  Landon Moldenhauer             8  Northstar Middle School        19:08.1  9:35 
    176      4790  Jack Primley                   7  Altoona MS                     19:13.0  9:37 
    177      4839  Gabriel Hartman                7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   19:17.8  9:39 
    178      5174  Alex Maletto                   7  South Middle School            19:20.3  9:41 
    179      4982  HENRY HALVERSON                6  Menomonie Middle School        19:21.2  9:41 
    180      5127  Carter Olson                   5  Rice Lake MS                   19:21.3  9:41 
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    181      4775  Matthew Bucki                  8  Altoona MS                     19:21.9  9:41 
    182      5179  Aidan Mueller                  7  South Middle School            19:33.7  9:47 
    183      4886  Gayvn Barron                   7  Delong Middle School           19:35.7  9:48 
    184      4852  Hayden Prazuch                 7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   19:55.6  9:58 
    185      5105  Abel Bisonette                 5  Rice Lake MS                   19:57.6  9:59 
    186      5178  Eric Mota                      6  South Middle School            19:59.3 10:00 
    187      4849  Keegan Niesen                  7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   19:59.4 10:00 
    188      4889  David Evans                    8  Delong Middle School           20:09.5 10:05 
    189      5156  David Bungert                  6  South Middle School            20:09.9 10:05 
    190      4909  Cash Seibel                    6  Delong Middle School           20:14.5 10:08 
    191      5041  Logan Martens                  6  Northstar Middle School        20:26.8 10:14 
    192      5130  Ty Schradle                    6  Rice Lake MS                   20:33.6 10:17 
    193      4900  Logan Liesch                   8  Delong Middle School           20:37.0 10:19 
    194      5121  Joel Kallberg                  5  Rice Lake MS                   20:38.5 10:20 
    195      5171  Elliot Leicht                  7  South Middle School            20:50.6 10:26 
    196      4813  Jackson Herrick                6  Bloomer                        20:56.3 10:29 
    197      5161  Logan Fisk                     7  South Middle School            21:16.8 10:39 
    198      5168  Adam Jasicki                   6  South Middle School            21:29.8 10:45 
    199      4971  GRAYSON ANDERSON               6  Menomonie Middle School        21:42.9 10:52 
    200      4903  Beck Olson                     6  Delong Middle School           21:44.4 10:53 
    201      5182  Logan Palecek                  6  South Middle School            21:49.4 10:55 
    202      4848  Collin Naedler                 6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   22:21.5 11:11 
    203      4795  Cooper Walczak                 6  Altoona MS                     22:22.4 11:12 
    204      4995  BENJAMIN OLSON                 7  Menomonie Middle School        22:38.2 11:20 
    205      5083  Riley Catt                     8  Regis                          23:01.0 11:31 
    206      4988  Finn Kafka                     7  Menomonie Middle School        23:15.8 11:38 
    207      5082  Caleb Borton                   7  Regis                          23:23.4 11:42 
    208      5114  Brawnze Estreen                6  Rice Lake MS                   23:49.2 11:55 
    209      5122  Tycen Malone                   6  Rice Lake MS                   23:51.0 11:56 
    210      5117  Reid Hulback                   8  Rice Lake MS                   24:34.3 12:18 
    211      4911  Ian Spiering                   7  Delong Middle School           24:42.8 12:22 
    212      5164  Dylan Gray                     6  South Middle School            25:13.6 12:37 
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       1.    59  Menomonie Middle School                    (12:55.3  64:36.1 1:48.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  LOGAN TOPPER               8 11:38.2
       2      8  JACK CZECHOWICZ            7 12:49.0
       3     11  Aiden Kroening             7 13:16.2
       4     19  Chase Pember               8 13:26.3
       5     20  ISAAC CIMINO               6 13:26.4
       6   ( 26) OLIVER KERZE               8 13:38.9
       7   ( 34) NATHAN SOL                 6 14:06.3

       2.    59  South Middle School                        (12:54.0  64:30.0 1:38.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Shane Condit               8 12:12.4
       2      4  Bryar Stordahl             8 12:16.4
       3      7  Ben Dimock                 6 12:44.9
       4     18  Robert Harington           8 13:25.9
       5     27  Jaxson Salzwedel           6 13:50.4
       6   ( 37) Nolan Bittner              7 14:14.8
       7   ( 38) Logan McBride              7 14:17.6

       3.    79  Rice Lake MS                               (13:11.8  65:58.8 1:21.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Landon Brown               7 12:10.1
       2     16  Drew Burish                6 13:23.1
       3     17  Sawyer Willger             5 13:25.7
       4     21  Zachary Mommsen            7 13:28.6
       5     23  Lucas Haynes               6 13:31.3
       6   ( 25) Jaymison Depoister         7 13:38.4
       7   ( 35) Nolan Willger              5 14:06.5

       4.   101  Northstar Middle School                    (13:33.9  67:49.3 1:03.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Matthew Washburn           6 13:14.6
       2     14  Landon Hrudka              8 13:21.8
       3     15  Henry Simon                7 13:22.2
       4     24  Hudson Erdman              7 13:32.4
       5     39  Ty Hewitt                  8 14:18.3
       6   ( 61) Todd Paulus                6 16:23.9
       7   ( 63) Liam Strahm                6 17:14.8

       5.   105  Delong Middle School                       (13:34.3  67:51.2 1:21.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Besu Davidson              8 12:40.6
       2     10  Apollo Seibel              7 13:14.9
       3     28  Ethan Scovil               7 13:56.7
       4     29  Zachariah Miller           8 13:57.0
       5     32  Xander Holty               7 14:02.0
       6   ( 43) Landon Oldfield            7 14:36.3
       7   ( 49) Zak Zielski                7 14:59.1

       6.   122  Bloomer                                    (13:36.6  68:02.8 2:03.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ashton Rogge               7 12:16.4
       2     13  Jacoby Otto                8 13:20.0
       3     31  Langdon Jones              7 14:00.5
       4     33  Owen McCurdy               6 14:06.2
       5     40  Jacob Anderson             8 14:19.7
       6   ( 51) Greyson Ruff               8 15:06.5
       7   ( 56) Jacob Stolt                6 15:29.0
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       7.   176  Regis                                      (14:19.9  71:39.3 1:57.3)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Bennett Risler             7 13:19.7
       2     30  Reece Stombaugh            6 13:59.2
       3     36  Christian Toutant          6 14:11.7
       4     46  Mark Patchin               8 14:51.7
       5     52  Isaiah Henson              6 15:17.0
       6   ( 57) Gabrien Jacobs             6 15:37.4
       7   ( 62) Hayden Schwebach           6 16:25.0

       8.   208  Chippewa Falls Middle School               (14:34.0  72:49.7 1:49.6)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Gabriel Nitz               8 13:29.5
       2     41  Prestin Kurth-Boltz        8 14:25.0
       3     42  Jack Bremness              8 14:34.2
       4     50  Jaxon Brouhard             8 15:01.9
       5     53  Drew Dzienkowski           6 15:19.1
       6   ( 54) Benjamin Major             6 15:25.3
       7   ( 55) Wyatt Bowe                 8 15:28.4

       9.   242  Altoona MS                                 (14:57.0  74:45.0 0:59.0)
     ====================================================
       1     44  Hudson Hermann             6 14:39.2
       2     45  Grant Radcliffe            6 14:41.8
       3     47  Owen Drescher              8 14:52.4
       4     48  Bentley Spindler           6 14:53.4
       5     58  Evan Risler                8 15:38.2
       6   ( 59) Brayden Casselius          6 15:42.3
       7   ( 60) Liam Gagnon                6 15:45.3


